 Data sheet: Xlight F/O UHD TRAYS                                                                                                                                          4556680 Rev E.0
Page 1 of 6
Xlight F/O UHD Cassette Trays
Description
Front View
Front View
Rear View
Rear View

Xlight F/O UHD Cassette Trays
Technical drawing
Ordering Information
Number Description
RFHDF-1U-12-R Xlight F/O UHD Cassette Tray, 1U, Base-12, Regular
RFHDF-2U-12-R Xlight F/O UHD Cassette Tray, 2U, Base-12, Regular
RFHDF-4U-12-R Xlight F/O UHD Cassette Tray, 4U, Base-12, Regular
RFHDF-1U-8-R Xlight F/O UHD Cassette Tray, 1U, Base-8, Regular
RFHDF-2U-8-R Xlight F/O UHD Cassette Tray, 2U, Base-8, Regular
RFHDF-4U-8-R Xlight F/O UHD Cassette Tray, 4U, Base-8, Regular
Front View
Top View
shown without rear door/cover.
Width: 19”